
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY OPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

;, NAME OF THE ORGAN IZATION/DEPTT, SECUTitiCS ANd EXChANqE

> ENGINEER S ESTIMATE NA
(for civ lWorks only)

> ESTII\,IATED COI\,IPLET ON PERIOD 18 weeks

> ADVERTISE]VIENT

(i) PPRA Webs te 21-Decembe . TS528362E

(ii) News Papers lLA

> TENDER OPENED ON (DAIE & TIME) 1 1:30 AM on anuatv -2024

> NATURE OF PURCHASE Local

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) N9-

2

> WHETHER THE PROCUREIV]ENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PRoCU REM ENr PLAN? lGSj!-EeADS

^ c€,c-7 q 6v-l
l/ 2 |

Commission of Pakistan

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT, EeCgAI
> TITLE OF CONTRACT Procurement of 16 Port lP KVM Console Switch

with LCD Screen for ISB Data Center

> TENDER NUfuIBER T#15/23.24

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Procurement of 16 Port lP KVM

Console Switch with LCD Screen for ISB Data Center

> TENDER VALUE Rs. 1.8M

(/



> NU|BER OF IENDER DOCUI\iIENTS SOLD N/A (provided free of cost)

> WHETHER OUALIFICATION CRITER A WAS INCLUDED II.J BIDDING/
TENDER DOC:U N4 ENTS Ygg
(A so dela ls . re avai able on link u r 3n'tenv

> WHETHER BID EVALUAT]ON CRITERIA WAI]
BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes

INCLI.IDED ]N

A so, detalls are avai able on link https://www.secp.gov rocuremenv

; WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREIVENT WAS USED. - 'Tick one)

b) SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE.c)

d) TWO STAGE_TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE,

PLEASE SPECIFY ]F ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREI\i1ENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i,e E[/I-RGENC'/, DIRECT

CONTRACTING. NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC ) NA

WHO lS TllE APPROVING AUTHORITY Commissioner SECp

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COIVPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COIV]PE.TIT]VE B DDING NA

, NU[.IBER OF B DS RECEIVED 01

; WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDEFI YeS

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED NA

A) S]NGLE STAGE ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY GPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II
NUMBER OF BIDDERS
OPENING OF B DS NiI

PRESENT AT THE TIME OF

> NAIVIE AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL B DDER S rcon Technotogies
Address 77-E Block 2, PECHS, Ghazali Road Karachi .

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1st, 2.d, 3.d EVALUATED BtD).

1. Silicon Technologies

N EED ANALYS S (Why the procurement was necessary?) Procurement of

16 Port lP KVM Console Switch with LCD Screen for ISB Data Center

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS [.,lADE IN RESPONSE T I\i1E WHAT WERE

THE REASONS rBr'ef y describel NA

WHETHER NAIVIES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes

DArE OF CoNIRACT SIGNING egj!9!99C!L

coNrRACr AWARD PRIcE Bsj!J!llA999!:
WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS Ygg,
report has been shared with bidders throuqh an email (report enclosed)

ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED No

ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER
N OTIC E/DOC U M E NTS No

DEVIATION FROI\I QUALIFICATION CRITERIA NO

SPECIAL CONDIT ONS, IF Any NA
(Give Brief Description)

/

I Ir.i\o.21 l,'200l3PPRA I<A.l I ll



EVALUATION REPORT. TECM{ICAI
(tu Per Rule 35 ofPP Rul$,2004)

:.
2.

3.

4_

5.

6.

7.

E,

9.

Nam€ of Procuring Agency
Method ofProcurefient
Iitle of Procurement

Secudties and Exchange Comrnission of Patistan
Single Sla8e Two Eflvelope Method
lnvitation to Bid - Procurement of 16 Port IP Kvlvl Console
Switch *ith LCD Screen for ISB Data Center
(T4t5 t21-24)
IS5283628
Jaluary 05, 2024, I I 00Hrs
Ianuary 0J, 2024, ll30H!s
0t
As per Bidding Document
As per Bidding Document0.

Tender Inquiry No.
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)

Dale & Time ofBid ClosiDg
Date & Time ofBidopening
No. ofBids Received
Criteria for Bid Evaluation
Detsils of Bid Evaluation

S. No. Blddcr Name Technicol EvaluatioD
" Complirnt (Yes/No)

I silicon Technologies
Compliant 10 the technical evaluation
criteria.

Any oth€r addilaonal / supporling inform{tion, the procuring rgency may like to share. Nll

ULLAH KHALID
nal loint Drrector

Slgtrrture
Seaurittes & Ex(hanoe

aommission of pakisian

q,ery, prease sena e.ol 
riJ 

33riu?1fu.our@"""o.nor.ot

Page 1of1

RrlG/Regulatlon/SBD/P0llcy/ Basis fo.
Rejectlon / Acceptrnce A3 p€r Rul€ 35

ofPP Rule!,2004.



EVALUATION REPORT. FINAI
(A! Per RLrl€ 35 ofPP Ruler,2004)

I

2

3

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

IO

Name of Procuring ASency
Method of Procurcment
Title of Procurcment

Tender lnquiry No.
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)
Date & 1 ime of Bid Ciosing
Dare &l ime of Bid Opening
No. ofBids Recei|ed
Crireria lor 8id L:valualior
Details ot Bid E!aluation

Securities 8nd Exchange Commission of Pakistan
Single Stage Two Envelope M€thod
lnviution to Bid Procuremcnt of 16 Pon lP KVM Console
Switch with LCD Screen for ISB Data Cenrer

$#15 D-24)
TS528362E
January 05. 2024. I l00Hrs
January 05. 2024. ll3otlrs
01

As per Biddin8 Document
As per BiddiDg Documenl

Bidder Nrine TeciricrlEvrloation
- Compli6nt (Yes/No)

TotalQuoled
Amounl (Rr.) Incl

otcsT

1,445,500
Compliant to the technical

Rule/Regulalion/SAD/Polic
y/ Brsis for Rejection

A.cepta e a! per Rule J5
of PP Roles.200.l,

Most Advantag€ous Bld; Silicon Technologies

Any other ,dditionr l / su pporting iflformltioD, the proc{ring rgency msy like to share Nil

n case ofany query. plcrsc send email al a,I:lAd lamalriirsecn qa! Dk

SE C U AIf I ES AN D EXCII A N C E

COMMISSION OF PAIOSTAN.

NIC guildins ,63 Jinflah Avenue

Bl . A,ea ,tslamahad'

Page 1 of 1

l'-"l
j

] silicon TeehnoloSies



:..:t: ,),1"".:...:

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
PURCHASE / WORK ORDER

Silcon Technologies
77-E Block-2, PECHS GhazaliRoad, Karachi

Vendor No: 585498

Order No

5234

Date:

0g-FEB-24

Head Office

NICL Buid ng 63-J nnah Avenue

PAKISTAN

Eillto location:
NICL Building, 63-Jlnnah Avenue

Quote No

Description of Goods / SeruicesItem

Pay nrmediately

Quantity/
Unit

1/Eacn

Unit Price
(PKR)

1 445.500 00

TotalPrice
(PKR)

1445.500

llEach 000

Networking Swltch l6iEach 000

Totalvalue incl. tax PKR: One million four hundr€d fortyJive thousand five hundred Only """

This documeni is computorgan.rai6d and does nor roqu?e tho 3lqnallre or lh. comp.ny's slamp in ord€rto b. consider.d valid

16 Port lP KVM Console Sw tch with LCD Screen
for ISB Data Cenler ' Vertiv 16 Port Auto Vew
KVM with 2 ova and 1 remote users VM and
CAC - with Jumper cord:Pl!g C14 10 conneclor
C13(AV3216 001), Parl # VT-RAK'o2831225)
16 Porl ]P KVM Console Sw tch with LCD Screen
for ISB Dala Center'Acovent 18.5 LCD Tray
(CLRAl9KtlM), Part # VT-RAK-02831225)
16 Port lP KVIVI Conso e Swlch with LCD Screen
{or SB Dala Certer - VERTIV USBIAC2-T 0-10 ft
USB lntegrated Access Cable, Part # W-RAK-
02831225)

1,445,500

2 nvoice oustrefer lo thb PO & Clear y menl on the Po No
I lers no (o"o'nn9rorh€soe. l..ro"4.lbe'e|Td
4 Wlhhod ng Tax and Sales Taxwllbe deducled as p* appLi.abl6Tax rues
5 Sales T:r lnvoce mustbesubmfted along wlh the bi s
6 Paymenl wllbe mad6 by crossed cheque wth n 30 d.ys of re.6 pl ofaoods and invo cG de wery/chalans
7. . case ofany dispure no( resorved through m!t!6 d sucss on botween the vendor & sEcP, both pan es shal w th mulua consent appo nl a. aoilralor
8 Ihb purchase orde. {Po) s subjedi lo srsnins or Lesar Agreehent rapplcable.
9.Tems & Cond fons shal beappLimble as publshed
Other Terms & Cond itions: Wara.ly 05Yea6. Delverywith 18w€€ks.Othe.terms lke LD elc shal be applcabe as per bdd ng documenl.

5-Cp
Supplier 0etails:

0

0


